
ALL Programs

Full Course Year 1 1,399.05 1,210.00 1,659.45 1,470.40 77.80 111.25

Half Course 699.60 605.00 829.80 735.20 38.94 55.66

Quarter Course 349.81 302.50 414.91 367.60 19.47 27.84

Full Course Upper Years 1,399.05 1,210.00 1,659.45 1,470.40 77.80 111.25

Half Course 699.60 605.00 829.80 735.20 38.94 55.66

Quarter Course 349.81 302.50 414.91 367.60 19.47 27.84

Engineering Full Course Year 1 2,647.85 2,458.80 3,177.25 2,988.20 77.80 111.25

Half Course 1,324.00 1,229.40 1,588.70 1,494.10 38.94 55.66

Full Course Upper Years 2,647.85 2,458.80 3,177.25 2,988.20 77.80 111.25

Half Course 1,324.00 1,229.40 1,588.70 1,494.10 38.94 55.66

Law Full Course Year 1 3,067.76 2,878.71 3,687.76 3,498.71 77.80 111.25

Half Course 1,533.96 1,439.36 1,843.96 1,749.36 38.94 55.66

Full Course Upper Years 3,067.76 2,878.71 3,687.76 3,498.71 77.80 111.25

Half Course 1,533.96 1,439.36 1,843.96 1,749.36 38.94 55.66

MOS Full Course Year 1, 2 & 3 1,691.85 1,502.80 1,691.85 1,502.80 77.80 111.25

Half Course 846.00 751.40 846.00 751.40 38.94 55.66

Full Course Year 4 1,399.05 1,210.00 1,659.45 1,470.40 77.80 111.25

Half Course 699.60 605.00 829.80 735.20 38.94 55.66

Computer Science Full Course Year 1, 2 & 3 1,691.85 1,502.80 1,691.85 1,502.80 77.80 111.25

Half Course 846.00 751.40 846.00 751.40 38.94 55.66

Full Course Year 4 1,399.05 1,210.00 1,659.45 1,470.40 77.80 111.25

Half Course 699.60 605.00 829.80 735.20 38.94 55.66

Education In-Service

London Campus & Full Course 3-Part AQ 685.00 685.00 685.00 685.00

Outside Centres Additional Basic Qual 735.00 735.00 735.00 735.00

Honour Specialist 735.00 735.00 735.00 735.00

Tech Studies 735.00 735.00 735.00 735.00

Audit Full Course 605.00 605.00 605.00 605.00

Half Course 302.50 302.50 302.50 302.50

Continuing Studies 

NFPM Half Course 844.60 750.00 844.60 750.00 38.94 55.66
Practicum 1,972.63 1,500.00 1,972.63 1,500.00 194.50 278.13

MKT, HR Half Course 844.60 750.00 844.60 750.00 38.94 55.66
Practicum 1,972.63 1,500.00 1,972.63 1,500.00 194.50 278.13

CTM, OHSM, PED, PR Half Course 844.60 750.00 844.60 750.00 38.94 55.66
CTM Practicum 1,283.58 1,000.00 1,283.58 1,000.00 116.70 166.88

OHSM, PED, PR Practicum 1,972.63 1,500.00 1,972.63 1,500.00 194.50 278.13

**Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first installment- Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science 

$50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences $100, FIMS $50.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make 

adjustments as required.

UWO Student 

Ancillary Fees

All students taking less than 3.5 courses are changed per course tuition and per course ancillary fees only.  

Audit Fees are applicable to Canadian Citizens, Permanent Residents and International Students.

Due upon registration

(except Engineering, Law, 

MOS and Computer 

Science)

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-26

PER COURSE FEES FOR UNDERGRADUATE

CANADIAN CITIZENS AND PERMANENT RESIDENTS

DRAFT: SOME FEES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Student 

Organization 

Fees

ONTARIO RESIDENT OUT-OF-PROVINCE

Total Fee Single 

Payment

DUE DATES:  Refer to Statement of Account

Students taking 3.5 or 3.75 courses are charged the per course tuition and ancillary fees outlined below, plus the following fees to be added to the first instalment:  transit 

pass cost of $317.79, Health & Dental Plan fees of $240.43 and $219.01 respectively, and **applicable faculty donation fee. 

The above statement excludes students enrolled in Engineering, Nursing and Law programs who are charged full Program Tuition & Ancillary fees when taking 3.5 courses or 

Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

TUITION
Total Fee Single 

Payment
TUITION

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.


